**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 06/09/ 14

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2262651 FOOD - SPICES / SAUCES / COFFEE / SALT

BUYER: VIEENDY PENTON

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

393-80- 047021

393-80- 046937

393-80- 021146

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

CH LI POANDER, HOT (SPICE BLEND) TYPE:

PACKED: 12-1 LB. Al NER/ CAS

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:
CONNOI SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

SHAVER F(II)S LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
BENJAM N FOCDS, LLC

BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL :
ATLANTI C BEVERAGE CO

BRAND:  ATLANTI C MODEL :
DORI F(II)S I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

GARLI C, DEHYDRATED, POWDERE
PACKED. 12-16 QZ. CONTAI NER/ CASE

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON
BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:
CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

SHAVER FOODS LLC

BRAND: | PS MODEL :
BENJAM N FOODS, LLC

BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL :
DORI FOODS, | NC.

BRAND: GEL MODEL :
ATLANTI C BEVERAGE CO

BRAND:  ATLANTIC MODEL :
PEPPER, BLACK (GROUND), TYPE |1
PACKED: 12-16 . Al NER/ CASE

Rl CHARDS & DANI EL. SON
BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:
CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

ATLANTI C BEVERAGE CO
BRAND:  ATLANTIC MODEL :

SHAVER FOCDS LLC

Bl D OPENI NG DATE:

06/ 06/ 14
Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

| CR

CR $

CR $ 1
I PS

CR $ 1
BENJAM N

CR $ 1
ASSAG O

CR $ 1
GEL

CR

CR $ 1

CR $ 1
I PS

CR $ 1
BENJAM N

CR $ 1
GEL

CR $ 1
ASSAG O

CR

CR $ 2

CR $ 3
ASSAG O

CR $ 3

* Kk kk

. 99000

. 38000

. 41000

. 47600

. 78000

. 01000

. 01000

. 22000

. 58000

. 72500

. 50000

. 18000

. 97000



00004

00005

00006

00007

393-80-021148

393-80- 021127

393-80- 021140

393-80- 047022

BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

DORI FOODS, | NC. $
BRAND:  GEL MODEL:  GEL

BENJAM N FOODS, LLC CR $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
PEPPER, CAYENNE (GROUND), TYPE: A GROUND CR

PACKED: 12-1 LB. CONTAI NER/ CASE

Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON CR $
BRAND: Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON  MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE

BENJAM N FOODS, LLC CR $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
SHAVER FOODS LLC CR $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

Cl NNAMON &GRQJND) TYPE |1, CR

PACKED: LB. ' CONTAI NER/ CASE

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON CR $
BRAND: Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON  MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE

SHAVER FOODS LLC CR $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

BENJAM N _FOODS, LLC CR $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
ATLANTI C BEVERAGE CO CR $
BRAND: ATLANTI C MODEL: ASSAG O

CLOVE, (GROUND LB

PACKED: 12-1 LB. CONTAI NER/ CASE

Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON LB $
BRAND: Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON  MODEL:

CONNOI SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE

MAJESTI C | NTL SPI CE CORP LB $
BRAND: MAJESTI C SPI CE MODEL: MAJESTI C SPI CE
BENJAM N FOODS, LLC LB $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
SHAVER FOODS LLC LB $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

G NGER, GROUND, TYPE | CN

PACKED: 12 - 1 LB. OONTA| NERS/ CASE.

Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON CN $
BRAND: Rl CHARDS & DANI ELSON  MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE

SHAVER FOODS LLC CN $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

BENJAM N FOODS, LLC CN $

. 24000

. 52000

. 28000

. 59000

. 71000

. 05000

. 58000

. 66000

. 19300

. 09000

. 15000

. 33000

. 80000

. 40000

. 79000

. 91000



00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

393-80-021138

393- 80- 047025

393-48- 020747

393-50- 020782

393-50- 020789

BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL :

OREGANO 1 LB./CAN - 12 CANS/ CASE
TYPE: 11-CGROUND

Rl CHARDS & DANI EL.SON

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE
SHAVER FOCDS LLC

BRAND: | PS MODEL :

BENJAM N _FOCDS, LLC

BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL :

SAGE, GROUND PACKED: 12-16 OZ. CANS
CASE.

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNOI SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE
BENJAM N FOCDS, LLC

BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL :

SHAVER F(II)S LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SAUCE, BARBECUE, DRY M X PACKED | N
MO STURE PROOF SEALED BAG, EACH BAG

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE
SHAVER FOODS LLC

BRAND: TOVA MODEL :

CH CAGO MEAT GRCUP | NC.

BRAND: NANA' S MODEL :

BENJAM N FOODS, LLC

BRAND: TOVA MODEL :

NATI ONAL PROVI SI ONS

BRAND: MARKETPLACE MODEL :

LEMON EXTRACT NON- ALCOHOLI C
PACKED: 12-

Rl CHARDS & DANI EL. SON

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOOD TASTE
SHAVER FOCDS LLC

BRAND: | PS MODEL :

DORI FOODS, | NC.

BRAND: GEL MODEL :

VANI LLA EXTRACT (NON- ALCOHOLI ©)
PACKED: 12-1 QT. CONTAI NERS/ CASE

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON

BENJAM N

I PS

CN
BENJAM N

PER

CN
BENJAM N

I PS

TOVA

PK
U S. PRI DE

TOVA

PK $
MARKETPLACE SELECT

BOTTLES/ CAS?E (NO GLASS)

I PS

CN

CN

CN

PK

PK

PK

PK

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

. 50000

. 52500

. 84000

. 69000

. 86000

. 36000

. 98000

. 23000

. 27000

. 50000

1. 68700

. 92000

. 92000

. 24000

. 87000



00013

00014

00015

00016

393-37-020532

393-41-057638

393-78- 081167

390-07-085745

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:
CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

SHAVER FOCDS LLC BT $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

DORI FOODS, | NC. BT $
BRAND: GEL MODEL: GEL

COCOA, BAKI NG COOKI NG, 6-5 LB. CAN-BAG LB

CASE. STYLE: A-NATURAL. TYPE: |I-MED UM

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON LB $
BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNOI SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

SHAVER F(II)S LLC LB $
BRAND: MODEL: | PS

MAJESTI C | NTL SPI CE CORP LB $
BRAND: MAJESTI C SPI CE MODEL: MAJESTI C SPI CE
BENJAM N FOCDS, LLC LB $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N

DORI F(II)S I NC. LB $
BRAND: MODEL: GEL

COFFEE, ROASTED LB

PACKED | N MO STURE- PROOF BAGS,

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON LB $
BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

BENJAM N FOODS, LLC LB $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
SHAVER FOODS LLC LB $
BRAND: | PS MODEL: | PS

NATI ONAL PROVI SI ONS LB $
BRAND: MARKETPLACE MODEL: MARKETPLACE SELECT
SOUP BASE, CHI CKEN TANT) U S CGRADE JR

C, GOOD COMMVERCI AL LITY

Rl CHARDS & DANI EL.SON JR $
BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:

CONNO SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

SHAVER FG]DS LLC JR $
BRAND: PS MODEL: | PS

BENJAM N FOCDS, LLC JR $
BRAND: BENJAM N MODEL: BENJAM N
CHEESE SAUCE M X WTH CALCIUM ADD WATER BG

ONLY AND USE W THOUT COOKI NG, MUST CON-

RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON BG $

BRAND: RI CHARDS & DANI ELSON MODEL:
CONNOI SSEURS OF GOCD TASTE

. 88500

. 38000

. 31000

. 35000

. 39500

. 51000

. 69000

. 24000

. 71000

. 78000

1. 94000

. 49000

. 62000

. 81000

. 05000



00017

393-73-047026

CH CAGO MEAT GROUP | NC.

BRAND: NANA' S MODEL :

SHAVER FOCDS LLC

BRAND:  NATI ONAL MODEL :

BENJAM N _FOCDS, LLC

BRAND: TOVA MODEL :

SALT, 10Dl ZED FI NE
PACKED: 50 LB. DOUBLE PLY BAGS

SHAVER FOCDS LLC

BRAND: UNI TED MODEL :

BENJAM N FOCDS, LLC

BRAND: US SALT MODEL :

BG
U S. PRI DE

BG
NATI ONAL

BG
TOVA

LB

LB
TRU FLO

LB
SUPERI OR

1. 38000

1. 46000

4. 15000

. 12500

. 17000



